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Monday, February 27

Tuesday, February 28

[J ***FILE SKENDER HOTI FL SUPREME COURT - Order Deny
Rehearing) has been issued in case: 16-3427*** (4th DCA APPEAL FL
SUPREME COURT) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

] FILE NOTICE OF APPEAL FL SUPREME COURT !!!FILE MOTION FOR
REHEARING AND MANDAMUS TO ADDRESS AND REMEDY
FRAUD!!! CASE NO.: 4D16-2249 - Eliot lvan Bernstein

[ FILE RESPONSE TO O'CONNELL STRIKE ELIOT OBJECTIONS TO
ACCOUNTING - Due 10 days from Filing # 52795319 E-Filed
02/21/2017 06:22:20 PM - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

[J LIS PENDENS FILE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, March 1

[ ***APPEAL SUPREME COURT FL DUE ON 4th DCA DENY REHEAR
CLARIFICATION AND REINSTATEMENT OPPENHEIMER / SHIRLEY
TRUST 4th DCA 4d16-2249*** - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

[J +++APPEAL BLAKEY ORDER ON GRANTING SUMMARY
JUDGEMENT AGAINST ELIOT+++ - Eliot lvan Bernstein

] FILE APPEAL FL SUPREME COURT - CASE NO.: 4D16-4120 ELIOT
IVAN BERNSTEIN v. WILLIAM E. STANSBURY, et al. DUE 3.2 - Eliot
Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, March 2

i 1:30pm - 3:30pm HEARINGS ESTATE OF SIMON CONTINUED
JUDGE SCHER - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, March 3

[J Luke Eugene Simpson’s Birthday **

Saturday, March 4

il 9:00am - 9:30am ***BRIEF DUE 4th DCA 4D16-3314 SHIRLEY
TRUST EVEN UP ORDER*** DUE MON MARCH 06, 2017 - Eliot Ivan
Bernstein

il 3:00pm - 6:00pm Eliot says !!! Janet Phelan Webinar SIGN UP Re:
Webinar--Finding dirt on your judge and using it to reinstate
justice March 4, at 3pm EST, 2 pm CT, 12pm PST -

Sunday, March 5
[J IIFILE MOTION FOR REHEARING AND MANDAMUS TO ADDRESS

[J NOTICE OF APPEAL Case 4thDCA 2249 ***FLORIDA SUPREME COU
[J Rachel Walker's Birthday +*

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles =

M 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein

2/27/2017 9:14 AM



March 6, 2017 -
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Monday, March 6 Tuesday, March 7
[J Bettie Stanger's Birthday =* [J Don't Smoke!!!!MI - Eliot Ivan Bernstein <
[J Don't Smoke!!11NI - Eliot lvan Bernstein ©
[J Matt Simpson B-Day +*
Wednesday, March 8 Thursday, March 9
[J Don't Smoke!!!11I _ Eliot lvan Bernstein © [J Don't Smoke!!NII _ Eliot Ivan Bernstein <*

Friday, March 10

[ Jeff Stanger's Birthday +*

Saturday, March 11

[J Jonathan Douglas’s Birthday +*
[J Jonathan Douglas's Birthday =*

Sunday, March 12

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles *
i 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) *

Eliot Ivan Bernstein

2/27/2017 9:14 AM



